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Table 2 Ranking of Mortality Rate of Diseases under Surveillance, Thailand, 2014 (2557) 

Table 3 Ranking of Case Fatality Rate of Diseases under Surveillance, Thailand, 2014 (2557)

Rank Diseases Cases Deaths
 Mortality Rate 

(Per 100,000 Pop.)

 1 Pneumonia 199489 1019 1.57
	 2	 Influenza	 74134	 100	 0.15
 3 Dengue haemorrhagic fever - Total 41082 49 0.08
 4 Leptospirosis 2251 24 0.04
 5 Acute  Diarrhoea 1109927 17 0.03
 6 Meningitis,uns 2113 10 0.02
 7 Melioidosis 2544 12 0.02
 8 Streptococcus suis 229 15 0.02
 9 Meningococcal Meningitis 13 4 0.01
 10 Diphtheria 19 4 0.01
 11 Malaria 11352 8 0.01
 12 Rabies 5 5 0.01
 13 Scrub Typhus 9583 8 0.01
 14 Mushroom poisoning 1232 4 0.01
 15 Encephalitis  - Total  576 9 0.01
 16 Encephalitis uns. 565 9 0.01
	 17	 Adverse	events	following	immunization(AEFI)	 834	 7	 0.01
 18 Tetanus - Total 73 3 0.004

Rank Diseases Cases Deaths Caes Fatality Rate (%)

 1 Rabies 5 5 100.000 
 2 Tetanus neonatorum 2 1 50.000 
 3 Meningococcal Meningitis 13 4 28.570 
 4 Diphtheria 19 4 21.050 
 5 Streptococcus suis 229 15 6.550 
 6 Tetanus Total 73 3 4.110 
 7 Tetanus exc.Neo 71 2 2.820 
 8 Encephalitis uns. 565 9 1.590 
 9 Encephalitis - Total  576 9 1.560 
 10 Leptospirosis 2251 24 1.070 
 11 Acute Flaccid Paralysis 238 2 0.840 
	 12	 Adverse	events	following	immunization(AEFI)	 834	 7	 0.840	
 13 Pneumonia 199489 1019 0.510 
 14 Meningitis,uns 2113 10 0.470 
 15 Melioidosis 2544 12 0.470 
 16 Mushroom poisoning 1232 4 0.320 
	 17	 Influenza	 74134	 100	 0.130	
 18 Dengue haemorrhagic fever - Total 41082 49 0.120 
 19 Occupational diseases 976 1 0.100 
 20 Scrub Typhus 9583 8 0.080 
 21 Malaria 11352 8 0.070 
 22 Enteric fever - Total 2399 1 0.040 
 23 Hepatitis,total - Total 8216 3 0.040 
 24 Acute  Diarrhoea 1109927 17 0.002 


